Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0OC
8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3
128BIT

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Axle

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,88 USD

74,88 USD

97,76 USD

97,76 USD

98,80 USD

239,20
usb

358,80
usb

370,24
usb

391,04
usb

405,60
usb

25,48 USD

43,68 USD



AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP 0C DDR4 HDMi DP

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO
8GB V5-V

GAINWARD RTX4060 PYTHON II 8GB GDDR6 128bit

PNY RTX 4060 8GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG40608DFXPB1)

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6
VCG40608DFXPB1-0

COLORFUL iGame RTX 4060 Ultra 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (W DUO OC 8GB-V)

COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO
8GB-V

GIGABYTE GV-N4060WF20C-8GD RTX4060 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 AERO ITX 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0C
HDMI DP 128 Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

Axle

Msi

Msi

Axle

Colorful

Gainward

Pny

Pny

Colorful

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Asus

43,68 USD

80,08 USD

93,60 USD

225,68
usb

299,52
usb

299,52
usb

303,68
usb

306,80
usb

310,96
usb

312,00
usb

317,20
usb

340,08
usb

353,60
usb

390,00
usb



ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 400,40
128Bit usb

"rﬁﬂ“ ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 410,80
o 128Bit usb




